
Namn Klass Förening S1 X1 S2 X2 S3 X3 S4 X4 S5 X5 S6 X6 S7 X7 Tot Xtot Stm
1 Göran Lindblad B3 SJ 46 0 46 1 48 2 48 3 46 1 46 1 47 0 327 8 S
2 Stefan Eriksson B3 SJ Pistolskytteklubb 46 1 48 2 47 0 43 0 49 2 47 2 46 1 326 8 S
3 Robert Eklund B3 SJPK 45 0 45 0 47 0 45 1 47 2 47 1 50 2 326 6 S
4 Krister Palmblom B3 Bssk 47 1 49 0 48 2 47 1 47 0 43 0 45 1 326 5 S
5 Christer Ranvald B3 Kalix PS 48 3 46 1 48 1 44 1 45 1 47 1 46 1 324 9 B
6 sven edlund B3 Piteå pk 43 0 46 1 44 1 48 1 44 0 45 1 49 3 319 7 B
7 Andreas Möller B3 Jokkmokks pk 46 0 42 0 49 4 40 0 44 0 46 1 47 1 314 6
8 Henrik HenrikssonB3 Luleå pk 48 1 46 2 42 0 46 1 44 1 41 1 45 1 312 7
9 Veronika Ferdén B3 Luleå Pistolklubb 44 0 47 1 42 1 42 0 46 0 49 1 40 0 310 3

10 Tomas SkarpsvärdB3 BSSK 47 1 46 0 40 0 42 0 42 0 47 0 44 0 308 1
11 Mats Jönslars B3 Kalix PS 45 2 38 0 46 1 41 2 44 1 45 1 41 0 300 7

1 Anders StrömbergB2 F 21 skf 45 0 47 2 47 1 44 1 45 0 48 2 42 0 318 6 B
2 Håkan Björklund B2 BSSK 46 2 42 0 45 0 47 0 45 0 47 2 45 0 317 4 B
3 Roger Keskitalo B2 SJPK 43 0 42 1 42 0 47 1 41 0 46 1 44 1 305 4
4 Rolf Sandberg B2 Piteå Pistolklubb 43 1 42 0 45 1 47 0 44 1 40 1 38 1 299 5
5 Peder Larsson B2 SJPK 43 1 44 0 46 0 36 0 42 1 41 0 46 0 298 2
6 Kjell Holmbom B2 Piteå PK 42 0 42 0 45 0 43 1 43 0 39 0 37 0 291 1
7 Christer willman B2 Sjpk 37 0 42 0 39 0 43 0 37 0 41 0 42 0 281 0
8 lars burman B2 sjpk 33 0 30 1 44 2 40 0 42 0 43 0 42 0 274 3
9 Thomas LundkvistB2 Sj-pk 42 0 42 0 40 0 38 0 37 0 36 0 36 0 271 0

10 Daniel Gard B2 SJ Pistolklubb 33 0 35 1 29 0 40 1 42 0 38 1 33 0 250 3
11 Roger Forsberg B2 SJPK 36 0 34 0 34 0 32 1 26 0 32 0 29 0 223 1
12 Jonathan NilssonB2 SJPK 33 0 21 0 27 0 24 0 24 0 22 0 30 0 181 0

1 Dan Evander B1 Piteå pistolklubb 42 1 43 0 46 0 45 1 40 0 44 0 45 0 305 2
2 Konrad Hedlund B1 BSSK 36 1 41 0 43 0 44 0 45 0 45 0 46 1 300 2
3 Robert Backman B1 SJPK 29 0 45 0 39 0 41 0 32 0 42 0 42 0 270 0

1 Kjell Eriksson A3 Gällivare Psk 46 1 44 1 46 1 45 1 44 0 46 1 47 2 318 7 S
2 Göran Lindblad A3 SJ 43 1 46 1 43 1 45 0 45 0 46 1 48 1 316 5 S
3 sven edlund A3 Piteå pk 45 0 44 0 43 1 43 0 46 1 43 1 45 0 309 3 B
4 Stefan Eriksson A3 Sjpk Luleå 44 1 46 0 43 0 47 1 47 0 42 0 40 0 309 2 B
5 Robert Eklund A3 SJPK 43 0 46 1 45 1 39 0 41 0 42 1 45 1 301 4 B
6 Jens Strömberg A3 Kalix PS 43 0 39 0 47 2 40 0 46 0 41 1 45 0 301 3 B
7 Christer Ranvald A3 Kalix PS 45 1 38 0 39 0 44 0 38 0 41 0 45 1 290 2
8 Mats Jönslars A3 Kalix PS 37 0 42 0 39 0 40 0 45 1 44 0 43 0 290 1
9 Mangnus JohanssonA3 LPK 40 0 44 1 34 0 40 0 47 0 45 0 39 0 289 1

10 Leif Holmström A3 F 21 Skf 40 0 41 0 44 1 36 0 38 0 33 0 39 0 271 1
11 Eilert Lantto A3 Luleåpolisen 39 0 39 0 33 0 37 0 38 0 42 1 39 0 267 1
12 Henrik ÅkerströmA3 Sjpk luleå 30 0 37 0 38 1 35 0 42 0 33 0 42 0 257 1

1 Anders StrömbergA2 F 21 skf 44 1 47 1 44 1 41 0 46 0 46 0 45 1 313 4 S
2 Rolf Sandberg A2 Piteå Pistolklubb 42 0 42 0 45 1 41 1 45 1 43 1 44 1 302 5 B
3 Bo Löfroth A2 Lpk 41 1 41 0 43 0 47 0 42 1 43 1 44 0 301 3 B
4 Roger Keskitalo A2 SJPK 39 1 43 0 43 0 48 0 36 0 46 1 44 0 299 2
5 Peder Larsson A2 SJPK 37 0 47 0 35 0 40 0 40 1 42 0 39 0 280 1
6 Kjell Holmbom A2 Piteå PK 36 1 40 0 40 0 40 0 45 0 39 0 39 0 279 1
7 lars burman A2 sjpk 38 0 40 1 38 0 40 0 46 2 34 0 40 0 276 3
8 Tommy JohanssonA2 Luleå pk 42 1 39 0 39 0 37 0 38 0 38 0 39 0 272 1
9 Bernt Åhl A2 Grovskyttarna 41 0 47 0 37 0 32 1 35 0 38 0 40 0 270 1

10 Thomas LundkvistA2 Sj-pk 33 0 33 0 43 0 38 0 45 0 41 0 33 0 266 0
11 Johan Tirsen A2 Grovskyttarna 35 1 33 0 34 0 30 0 44 0 36 0 39 1 251 2
12 Roger Keskitalo A2 SJPK 37 0 25 0 38 0 39 1 38 0 33 0 38 0 248 1
13 Christer willman A2 Sjpk 36 0 36 0 36 0 33 0 33 1 36 0 29 0 239 1
14 Pasi pirttikoski A2 Grovskyttarna 34 0 37 0 37 0 30 0 23 0 34 0 41 0 236 0
15 Dick Pohl A2 Luleåpolisen 32 1 33 0 33 0 25 0 31 0 25 0 35 0 214 1
16 Ola Forsberg A2 Lpk 28 0 28 0 25 0 29 0 21 0 29 0 34 0 194 0

1 Dan Evander A1 Piteå pistolklubb 36 0 34 0 38 0 40 0 33 0 37 0 37 0 255 0



Namn Klass Förening S1 X1 S2 X2 S3 X3 S4 X4 S5 X5 S6 X6 S7 X7 Tot Xtot
1 Göran Lindblad B3 SJ 46 0 46 1 48 2 48 3 46 1 46 1 47 0 327 8 S
2 Stefan Eriksson B3 SJ Pistolskytteklubb 46 1 48 2 47 0 43 0 49 2 47 2 46 1 326 8 S
3 Robert Eklund B3 SJPK 45 0 45 0 47 0 45 1 47 2 47 1 50 2 326 6 S
4 Krister Palmblom B3 Bssk 47 1 49 0 48 2 47 1 47 0 43 0 45 1 326 5 S
5 Christer Ranvald B3 Kalix PS 48 3 46 1 48 1 44 1 45 1 47 1 46 1 324 9 B
6 sven edlund B3 Piteå pk 43 0 46 1 44 1 48 1 44 0 45 1 49 3 319 7 B
7 Anders StrömbergB2 F 21 skf 45 0 47 2 47 1 44 1 45 0 48 2 42 0 318 6 B
8 Håkan Björklund B2 BSSK 46 2 42 0 45 0 47 0 45 0 47 2 45 0 317 4 B
9 Andreas Möller B3 Jokkmokks pk 46 0 42 0 49 4 40 0 44 0 46 1 47 1 314 6

10 Henrik HenrikssonB3 Luleå pk 48 1 46 2 42 0 46 1 44 1 41 1 45 1 312 7
11 Veronika Ferdén B3 Luleå Pistolklubb 44 0 47 1 42 1 42 0 46 0 49 1 40 0 310 3
12 Tomas SkarpsvärdB3 BSSK 47 1 46 0 40 0 42 0 42 0 47 0 44 0 308 1
13 Roger Keskitalo B2 SJPK 43 0 42 1 42 0 47 1 41 0 46 1 44 1 305 4
14 Dan Evander B1 Piteå pistolklubb 42 1 43 0 46 0 45 1 40 0 44 0 45 0 305 2
15 Mats Jönslars B3 Kalix PS 45 2 38 0 46 1 41 2 44 1 45 1 41 0 300 7
16 Konrad Hedlund B1 BSSK 36 1 41 0 43 0 44 0 45 0 45 0 46 1 300 2
17 Rolf Sandberg B2 Piteå Pistolklubb 43 1 42 0 45 1 47 0 44 1 40 1 38 1 299 5
18 Peder Larsson B2 SJPK 43 1 44 0 46 0 36 0 42 1 41 0 46 0 298 2
19 Kjell Holmbom B2 Piteå PK 42 0 42 0 45 0 43 1 43 0 39 0 37 0 291 1
20 Christer willman B2 Sjpk 37 0 42 0 39 0 43 0 37 0 41 0 42 0 281 0
21 lars burman B2 sjpk 33 0 30 1 44 2 40 0 42 0 43 0 42 0 274 3
22 Thomas LundkvistB2 Sj-pk 42 0 42 0 40 0 38 0 37 0 36 0 36 0 271 0
23 Robert Backman B1 SJPK 29 0 45 0 39 0 41 0 32 0 42 0 42 0 270 0
24 Daniel Gard B2 SJ Pistolklubb 33 0 35 1 29 0 40 1 42 0 38 1 33 0 250 3
25 Roger Forsberg B2 SJPK 36 0 34 0 34 0 32 1 26 0 32 0 29 0 223 1
26 Jonathan NilssonB2 SJPK 33 0 21 0 27 0 24 0 24 0 22 0 30 0 181 0

1 SJPK Lag #1 B
Göran Lindblad B3 SJ 46 0 46 1 48 2 48 3 46 1 46 1 47 0 327 8
Stefan Eriksson B3 SJ Pistolskytteklubb 46 1 48 2 47 0 43 0 49 2 47 2 46 1 326 8
Robert Eklund B3 SJPK 45 0 45 0 47 0 45 1 47 2 47 1 50 2 326 6

979 22

2 BSSK Lag #1 B
Krister Palmblom B3 Bssk 47 1 49 0 48 2 47 1 47 0 43 0 45 1 326 5
Håkan Björklund B2 BSSK 46 2 42 0 45 0 47 0 45 0 47 2 45 0 317 4
Tomas SkarpsvärdB3 BSSK 47 1 46 0 40 0 42 0 42 0 47 0 44 0 308 1

951 10

3 PPK Lag #1 B
sven edlund B3 Piteå pk 43 0 46 1 44 1 48 1 44 0 45 1 49 3 319 7
Dan Evander B1 Piteå pistolklubb 42 1 43 0 46 0 45 1 40 0 44 0 45 0 305 2
Rolf Sandberg B2 Piteå Pistolklubb 43 1 42 0 45 1 47 0 44 1 40 1 38 1 299 5

923 14

4 SJPK Lag #2 B
Roger Keskitalo B2 SJPK 43 0 42 1 42 0 47 1 41 0 46 1 44 1 305 4
Peder Larsson B2 SJPK 43 1 44 0 46 0 36 0 42 1 41 0 46 0 298 2
Christer willman B2 Sjpk 37 0 42 0 39 0 43 0 37 0 41 0 42 0 281 0

884 6

5 SJPK Lag #3 B
lars burman B2 sjpk 33 0 30 1 44 2 40 0 42 0 43 0 42 0 274 3
Thomas LundkvistB2 Sj-pk 42 0 42 0 40 0 38 0 37 0 36 0 36 0 271 0
Robert Backman B1 SJPK 29 0 45 0 39 0 41 0 32 0 42 0 42 0 270 0

815 3

6 SJPK Lag #4 B
Daniel Gard B2 SJ Pistolklubb 33 0 35 1 29 0 40 1 42 0 38 1 33 0 250 3



Roger Forsberg B2 SJPK 36 0 34 0 34 0 32 1 26 0 32 0 29 0 223 1
Jonathan NilssonB2 SJPK 33 0 21 0 27 0 24 0 24 0 22 0 30 0 181 0

654 4

Namn Klass Förening S1 X1 S2 X2 S3 X3 S4 X4 S5 X5 S6 X6 S7 X7 Tot Xtot
1 Kjell Eriksson A3 Gällivare Psk 46 1 44 1 46 1 45 1 44 0 46 1 47 2 318 7 S
2 Göran Lindblad A3 SJ 43 1 46 1 43 1 45 0 45 0 46 1 48 1 316 5 S
3 Anders StrömbergA2 F 21 skf 44 1 47 1 44 1 41 0 46 0 46 0 45 1 313 4 S
4 sven edlund A3 Piteå pk 45 0 44 0 43 1 43 0 46 1 43 1 45 0 309 3 B
5 Stefan Eriksson A3 Sjpk Luleå 44 1 46 0 43 0 47 1 47 0 42 0 40 0 309 2 B
6 Rolf Sandberg A2 Piteå Pistolklubb 42 0 42 0 45 1 41 1 45 1 43 1 44 1 302 5 B
7 Robert Eklund A3 SJPK 43 0 46 1 45 1 39 0 41 0 42 1 45 1 301 4 B
8 Jens Strömberg A3 Kalix PS 43 0 39 0 47 2 40 0 46 0 41 1 45 0 301 3 B
9 Bo Löfroth A2 Lpk 41 1 41 0 43 0 47 0 42 1 43 1 44 0 301 3 B

10 Roger Keskitalo A2 SJPK 39 1 43 0 43 0 48 0 36 0 46 1 44 0 299 2
11 Christer Ranvald A3 Kalix PS 45 1 38 0 39 0 44 0 38 0 41 0 45 1 290 2
12 Mats Jönslars A3 Kalix PS 37 0 42 0 39 0 40 0 45 1 44 0 43 0 290 1
13 Mangnus JohanssonA3 LPK 40 0 44 1 34 0 40 0 47 0 45 0 39 0 289 1
14 Peder Larsson A2 SJPK 37 0 47 0 35 0 40 0 40 1 42 0 39 0 280 1
15 Kjell Holmbom A2 Piteå PK 36 1 40 0 40 0 40 0 45 0 39 0 39 0 279 1
16 lars burman A2 sjpk 38 0 40 1 38 0 40 0 46 2 34 0 40 0 276 3
17 Tommy JohanssonA2 Luleå pk 42 1 39 0 39 0 37 0 38 0 38 0 39 0 272 1
18 Leif Holmström A3 F 21 Skf 40 0 41 0 44 1 36 0 38 0 33 0 39 0 271 1
19 Bernt Åhl A2 Grovskyttarna 41 0 47 0 37 0 32 1 35 0 38 0 40 0 270 1
20 Eilert Lantto A3 Luleåpolisen 39 0 39 0 33 0 37 0 38 0 42 1 39 0 267 1
21 Thomas LundkvistA2 Sj-pk 33 0 33 0 43 0 38 0 45 0 41 0 33 0 266 0
22 Henrik ÅkerströmA3 Sjpk luleå 30 0 37 0 38 1 35 0 42 0 33 0 42 0 257 1
23 Dan Evander A1 Piteå pistolklubb 36 0 34 0 38 0 40 0 33 0 37 0 37 0 255 0
24 Johan Tirsen A2 Grovskyttarna 35 1 33 0 34 0 30 0 44 0 36 0 39 1 251 2
25 Roger Keskitalo A2 SJPK 37 0 25 0 38 0 39 1 38 0 33 0 38 0 248 1
26 Christer willman A2 Sjpk 36 0 36 0 36 0 33 0 33 1 36 0 29 0 239 1
27 Pasi pirttikoski A2 Grovskyttarna 34 0 37 0 37 0 30 0 23 0 34 0 41 0 236 0
28 Dick Pohl A2 Luleåpolisen 32 1 33 0 33 0 25 0 31 0 25 0 35 0 214 1
29 Ola Forsberg A2 Lpk 28 0 28 0 25 0 29 0 21 0 29 0 34 0 194 0

1 SJPK Lag #1 A
Göran Lindblad A3 SJ 43 1 46 1 43 1 45 0 45 0 46 1 48 1 316 5
Stefan Eriksson A3 Sjpk Luleå 44 1 46 0 43 0 47 1 47 0 42 0 40 0 309 2
Robert Eklund A3 SJPK 43 0 46 1 45 1 39 0 41 0 42 1 45 1 301 4

926 11

2 PPK Lag #1 A
sven edlund A3 Piteå pk 45 0 44 0 43 1 43 0 46 1 43 1 45 0 309 3
Rolf Sandberg A2 Piteå Pistolklubb 42 0 42 0 45 1 41 1 45 1 43 1 44 1 302 5
Kjell Holmbom A2 Piteå PK 36 1 40 0 40 0 40 0 45 0 39 0 39 0 279 1

890 9

3 Kalix PS Lag #1 A
Jens Strömberg A3 Kalix PS 43 0 39 0 47 2 40 0 46 0 41 1 45 0 301 3
Christer Ranvald A3 Kalix PS 45 1 38 0 39 0 44 0 38 0 41 0 45 1 290 2
Mats Jönslars A3 Kalix PS 37 0 42 0 39 0 40 0 45 1 44 0 43 0 290 1

881 6

4 LPK Lag #1 A
Bo Löfroth A2 Lpk 41 1 41 0 43 0 47 0 42 1 43 1 44 0 301 3
Mangnus JohanssonA3 LPK 40 0 44 1 34 0 40 0 47 0 45 0 39 0 289 1
Tommy JohanssonA2 Luleå pk 42 1 39 0 39 0 37 0 38 0 38 0 39 0 272 1

862 5



5 SJPK Lag #2 A
Roger Keskitalo A2 SJPK 39 1 43 0 43 0 48 0 36 0 46 1 44 0 299 2
Peder Larsson A2 SJPK 37 0 47 0 35 0 40 0 40 1 42 0 39 0 280 1
lars burman A2 sjpk 38 0 40 1 38 0 40 0 46 2 34 0 40 0 276 3

855 6

6 SJPK Lag #3 A
Thomas LundkvistA2 Sj-pk 33 0 33 0 43 0 38 0 45 0 41 0 33 0 266 0
Henrik ÅkerströmA3 Sjpk luleå 30 0 37 0 38 1 35 0 42 0 33 0 42 0 257 1
Roger Keskitalo A2 SJPK 37 0 25 0 38 0 39 1 38 0 33 0 38 0 248 1

771 2

7 Grovsk. Lag #1
Bernt Åhl A2 Grovskyttarna 41 0 47 0 37 0 32 1 35 0 38 0 40 0 270 1
Johan Tirsen A2 Grovskyttarna 35 1 33 0 34 0 30 0 44 0 36 0 39 1 251 2
Pasi pirttikoski A2 Grovskyttarna 34 0 37 0 37 0 30 0 23 0 34 0 41 0 236 0

757 3


